I 3 ¥ 2 | {
NO. PART NAME PART# REQD | MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5 1/2" EBR7855HR 1 | CARBON STEEL
2 |HEAVY SQUARE NUT 7/8"-9 N78 1 | CARBON STEEL
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASHT516 1 | CARBON BLACK
4 |SAFETY COLLAR 1" COLLAR1 1 | CARBON STEEL
5 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS
B —\ B
+ - ~—
(7/8) | ( )
* ] [~ — — —
- (5 1/2) -
i
(®15/16) - (4) =
- /)| e — ‘/@
|
| _6_2____ ] C [ 33K ] 4-16-14 J[UPDATED EYEBOLT OD
B — B |CHL|11-26-01|REPLACED SN14S W/ A16204
\ A |Fop| 6-9-99 |[CHANGED ASSEM. & ITEM #1 PART NUMBERS
(¢1 3 /32) EB7855HCGA/EB7855HR,UPDATED TITLEBLOCH
A UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED REVI BY DATE [DLSCRIPTION A
(D1 3/4) FRACTIONAL: — s116l e | ™" ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X.XX: +.,03| CHECKEDEY: SAB PART NAME:
XXXX: +.015[moromeor ] ron | EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8" X 5 1/2"
ANGULAR: +1° p——
AL MACHINED SURFACES T0 | DATE: | 9/2/1998 [T SEE BOM
HAVE ﬁé%gDRg_?HFégﬁrsgNLEbb PARgPSSC\ﬁ%E%i PROJECT #: SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1:1
l AND MUST NOT BE COPIE; REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST. ¢ 2 l 1



	EB7855HCGA
	Drawing - EB7855HCGA - Sheet:1


